1			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309								
ROCHESTER HILLS	Master			(248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org							
File Number: 2013-0083											
File ID:	2013-0083	Type: Purchase	Status:	To Council							
Version:	2	Reference:	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting							
			File Created Date :	02/22/2013							
File Name:		ements from Hamlin Ct. to ering Design Services	Final Action:								
	Dequindre - Engine Request for Purchase engineering design s		for Increase to the contract for the contract the contract for the contrac	r							
Title label:	Dequindre - Engine Request for Purchase engineering design s	ering Design Services e Authorization - DPS/ENG: Request ervices for Hamlin Road Improvemen ount of \$36,300.00 for a new not-to-e:	for Increase to the contract for the contract the contract for the contrac	r							
Title label:	Dequindre - Engine Request for Purchase engineering design s Dequindre in the amo Orchard Hiltz & McC 34000 Plymouth Rd	ering Design Services e Authorization - DPS/ENG: Request ervices for Hamlin Road Improvemen ount of \$36,300.00 for a new not-to-e:	for Increase to the contract for the contract the contract for the contrac	r							
Title label: Notes: Sponsors:	Dequindre - Engine Request for Purchase engineering design s Dequindre in the amo Orchard Hiltz & McC 34000 Plymouth Rd Livonia MI 48150	ering Design Services e Authorization - DPS/ENG: Request ervices for Hamlin Road Improvemen punt of \$36,300.00 for a new not-to-e: Climent Inc Namery.pdf, OHM Proposal - odf, 030413 Agenda it A - Scope of Services.pdf,	for Increase to the contract for t Project between Hamlin Ct. a cceed amount of \$486,205.45	r and							
Title label: Notes: Sponsors:	Dequindre - Engine Request for Purchase engineering design s Dequindre in the amo Orchard Hiltz & McC 34000 Plymouth Rd Livonia MI 48150	ering Design Services e Authorization - DPS/ENG: Request ervices for Hamlin Road Improvemen punt of \$36,300.00 for a new not-to-e: Climent Inc Namery.pdf, OHM Proposal - odf, 030413 Agenda it A - Scope of Services.pdf,	for Increase to the contract for t Project between Hamlin Ct. a cceed amount of \$486,205.45 Enactment Date:	r and							

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	03/04/2013	Adopted by Resolution				Pass

Text of Legislative File 2013-0083

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Request for Increase to the contract for engineering design services for Hamlin Road Improvement Project between Hamlin Ct. and Dequindre in the amount of \$36,300.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of \$486,205.45

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes an increase to the contract for engineering design services for Hamlin Road Improvement Project between Hamlin Ct. and Dequindre to Orchard Hiltz and McCliment, Inc., Livonia, Michigan, in the amount of \$36,300.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of \$486,205.45 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute a contract on behalf of the City.